Hamburger
Cheesehurger
Cheesehurger Deluxe

Cheese Quesadilla

Chicken Cheese Quesadilla

Beef Cheese Quesadilla

HOT SAN

EXTRA TOPPINGS AVAI!.ABLE FOR AN‘

Chicken Parmigiana
Meatball Parmigiana

| Veal Parmigiana

| _ ¢4 Shrimp Parmigiana

& Sausage Onions & Peppers
Sausage Parmigiana
Eggplant Parmigiana
Philly Cheesesteak

Peppers and onions

Grilled Vegetables
Grilled Steak

Sautéed onions and mushrooms

DW

Lettuce, tomato, onions, pickle and french fries

Pizzaburger Pizza sauce & mozzarella cheese

6.25
6.25
7.00
7.95
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.25

6.00
7.25

4.75
5.75

5.2

8.50

o

ADDITIONAL CHARGE

11.50
11.50
12.50
13.75
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.50

10.95
13.50

Plain Cheese
Pepperoni
Mushrooms
White Pizza
Cheese Lovers

Northern Italian

Hawaiian
Mixed Vegetahles
Margarita

¢4 Cuisine Special
Grilled Chicken Caesar
Buffalo Chicken
Chicken Parmigiana
Sausage Pizza
Meatball
Pan Pizza
Pan Meat Pizza

Additional Toppings

Extra Cheese Pepperoni
Peppers Mushrooms
Ham Ground Beef
Onion Braccoli

Med 14"

COLD SANDWICHES

Served with Lettuce, Tomatoes and Onions. All heros can be ade ‘

with your choice of bread Kaiser Roll, Hero Roll, Wrap or Foccacia Chicken Parm

8 17 Pan Slice 3.00

Chicken Cutlet Hero 6.00 11.00 Pan Meat Slice  3.50

| Grilled Chicken Hero 6.00  11.00 Plain Slice 225
| &Italian Hero 6.25  11.50 Pepperoni 2.50

Med 14"

10.25
12.25
12.25
13.00

lgel6" Xlge 20"

11.50
13.50
13.00
15.00

12.50 14.50
13.00 15.00
14.00 16.00
12.95 15.95
12.50 14.50
14.00 16.00
13.50 14.99
14.00 15.50
13.50 15.00
12.25 13.50
12.50 14.00

BV e
o

Buffalo Chicken 3.00

16.00
17.50

Meat Slice

Hawaiian
Sausage
Sicilian

16.50
19.50
19.50
23.00
22.50

Monterey Jack, provolone, parmesan, mozzarella & American cheese

22.95

Fresh tomatoes, virgin olive oil, roasted garlic, oregano, ricotta & mozzarella

23.00
22.95
22.50
23.00
22.50
24.00
23.50
19.50
20.00
23.00
24.50

Lge 16"  Xlge 20"

150 250 3.25
Sausage Anchovies
Spinach Black Olives
Meatball Bacon

Fresh Tomato Eggplant

3.00
3.00
2.50
3.00

Ham Cheese
| & Sausage
Broccoli

| Zeppoles 6 pes
| Cheese Cake

Brownie

Tiramisu

Chocolate Cake 2.75

Cheese Calzone 6.00

6.50
6.75
6.25

" 3 pcs. Chicken|  Chicken 1 Cold
' Fingers Nuggets Sandwich |
French Fries | French Fries |1 Bag of Chips|
Brownie 1 Can of Soda| 1 Fruit Cup |

CALZONE

EOBfN ADDITIONAL CHARGE

Chicken
Pepperoni
Spinach

2:599
2.75
2.00

3.25

SERTS

L™

6.50
6.95

;J‘;' N

BEVERAGES

« Snapple * Sodas20 0z ¢ 2Lt » Water
e Mistic » Coffee

Local
Postal Customer

*********ECRWSS*********

PRSRT STD
ECRWSS
U.S.POSTAGE
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Benens
CUISINE & PIZZERIA

%’;9 KINDERKAMACK RD

il k- ol L L

: WE DELIVER TO ORADELL, RIVER EDGE, DUMONT, PARAMUS,
\ EMERSON, MAYWOOD AND NEW MILFORD $10 MINIMUM

4201-523-9228
o FAX:201-523-9229

We do catering for all occasions

e
R

%
ﬁ i

STORE HOURS:
MONDAY- SATURDAY 11AM - 10PM
SUNDAY 12Noon - 9PM

PeAil carne Tuinincmw 10

R T




Meathalls

French Fries small 3.00

SALADS

over crispy lettuce, olive oil and lime juice

WRA

EXTRA TOPPINGS AVAILABLE FOR AN ADD

ONAL CHARGE

Veal Parmigiana 14.95
Shrimp Parmigiana  14.95

e

Add Grilled Chicken Large 350 Small 250
SERVED WITH A SIDE UF PASTA OR SALAD”
| CHOICE OF DRESSING _ Additions t° any pasta ‘Vé Chicken Artichoke 14.95
: | Vi e, Crsamsy Caimss Rt Brenal Honiay Hlistad, Blus Bhsse e Grilled Chicken 3.50 « Shrimp 5.50 Sauteed breast of chicken with artichoke hearts, sundried
| i ) ) ) ’ ’ s
¢4 Bruschetta 5.50 | Balsamic Vinaigrette, Russian, Oil and Vinegar. * Meathalls or Sausage 3.50 meopsnainestaieamsaice sSsc il Fateligasts
Grilled Italian toast with tomatoes, onions, basil and olive oil Zuppa De Pesce 16.95
. . House_Salad _ small 3.99 large 5.95 CHOICE OF PASTA WITH OUR TRADITIONAL : Shrimp, clams, mussels, calamari in a garlic wine or
Eggplant Rollatini 6.95 Our Mix crispy lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, green peppers, cucumbers, T to S marinara sauce over Linguini
Eggplant rolled with blend of cheese, including red peppers and olives Jiiato Sduce .75 Shrimb Era Diavol 1395
mozzarella cheese amd parmesan cheese rimp rra Uiavolo .
P Caesar Salad small 4.50 large 5.50 VOdI(a Sauce , _ , 8.95 Sauteed tiger shrimp with spicy, garlic, marinara sauce over linguini
Chicken Tenders 6.95 Our classic romaine lettuce, croutons, caesar dressing Creamy pink tomato sauce with lots of garlic and basil Chicken F . 12.50
. ) . ICKen rrancaise .
Crispy chicken tenders,fried golden and Fresh Mozzarella Salad 8.95 Bolognese Sauce 8.95 Sauteed with light egg coating and a traditional lemony
served with our honey mustard sauce 3 . ; ; 3 ;
with roasted peppers and tomato over romaine lettuce A chunky meat sauce with lots of tomatoes and garlic ‘ wine butter sauce
Buffalo Wings 20pcs 14.00 10 pes 8.00 Antipasto Salad Ham, salami, prosciutto, provolone, 8.99 L Pesto Cream Sauce 8.95 | Chicken Marsala 12.50
Mozzarella Sticks Served with marinara sauce ~ 5.95 fresh mozzarella, roasted peppers and garden vegetables ‘_ A creamy pesto sauce that is "oh so tasty’ " Loads of mushrooms make this traditional favorite w/marsala sauce
Fried Calamari . Buffalo Chicken Salad Buffalo chicken cutlet, tomatoes 9.95 | White Clam Sauce 9.75 . Chicken Milanese , 1095
Lightly seasoned, fried golden and served with marinara sauce - I and mozzarella cheese on a bed of crispy lettuce, served w/ranch dressing | Tender baby clams with garlic and white wine : ngthtIy‘ Iz,’r‘eadl?dean'[lj Sa(IIIbe{I e ba'by IIgEIKIttgreens i
v extra virgin olive oil and balsamic vinaigrette
Chef Salad 8.50 “4Red Clam Sa 9.75
Soup of the Da small 3.75  large 4.00 . . : €d Liam Sauce : i
P y B Turkey, ham, Swiss cheese, American and garden vegetables : Tender baby clams with garlic, white wine and marinara sauce gaﬁtgeﬁiewiﬁﬁggr?;a”ic and olive oil 9.95
Garlic Bread 2.95 I .
with cheese 3.50 | Lettuce, tomatoes, red onions white 6 0z steak, ranch dressing : Sautéed vegetables and traditional tomato sauce Sauteed in Marsala wine with mushrooms
Stuffed Clams Bpcs 7.95 J Cobb Salad Tomatoes, avocado, grilled chicken, 8.75 i Shrimp Scampi —
. . ~ crispy bacon, blue cheese, crumble, hard boiled egg ‘ : —— wiItJh linguine ’
OI'Ilon Rm.gs. small2.50 large 4.50 l TS Faonte SAa =
Fried Ravioli 6 pcs 6.50 I Grilled vegetables, fresh mozzarella over romaine hearts
Beef Patties 1.95 with cheese 2.75 Spring Leaf Salad with mixed greens, diced walnuts, ~ 8.99 4 S
) raisins, crumbled blue cheese, croutons & cherry tomatoes Eggplant Parmigiana 10.95
Garlic Knots 3pcs1.00 . e
3 o oo Blackened Chicken Salad 8.95 Meathall Parmigiana 11.95
utred Jalapenos 6pcs 595 12pcs 10.25 i : -
p p p Avocado, black beans, cheese, onions Chicken Parmlglana 11.95
Seafood Salad 8.95

PANINIS

EXTRA TOPPINGS AVAILABLE FOR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE

All paninis are grilled on European Flatbred
choose Ours or create Your Own

Grilled Chicken Panini 5.95

Pasta Marinara 350 French Fries laige 5.00  Grilled Chicken Caesar 5.95 . — . . Mushrooms, roasted red peppers and fresh mozzarella with pesto mayo
Wi Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese and Caesar dressing Manicotti 7.95 Tortellini 3 é Mannys Panini 6.50
Ings . 3
Pasta Butter 3.50 ith fg hfries 4 pos 5.95 Buffalo Chicken Wrap 6.25 Stuffed Shells 7.50 Baked Ziti 8.95 Grilled chicken sauteed mushrooms, onions, bacon and American
o AN ERCOINES  ReRRS 2 Chicken cutlet lettuce and tomato blue cheese chease Withitomatoes
Fas A Ehislen: 5 Chicken Fingers | Cuisine Wrap 6.50 Cheese Ravioli 7.50 Meat Lasagna 8.99 Grilled Cheese Panini —
Grilled Chicken 3.95 withfrenchfries 4 pcs5.95 ] Grilled BBQ chicken with bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce and tomatoes Meat Ravioli 750 Cheese Lasagna 8.50 A heart warming melting of American cheese with tomatoes
HEDT T . Grilled Veggie Wrap 6.25 Gri P
; 7 o rilled Vegetables Panini 6.25
Grilled Vegetable 3.75 | Zucchini, yellow squash, eggplant, portobello and roasted peppers Grilled eggplant, yellow squash, zucchini with fresh mozzarella
Grilled Chicl | with fresh mozzarella C P
rille icken ' . . . uisine Panini 6.95
and Vegetables  6.95 | Grilled Chicken and Grilled Vegetables 6.95 Prosciutto, fresh mozzarella, roasted peppers and basil
_ | Ranch Grilled Chicken Wrap 6.50 Pesto Chicken Panini 7.50
Sauteed Broccoli 3.50 i Avocado, lettuce, tomatoes and onions Grilled chicken, pesto sauce, provolone cheese, roasted peppers
. | Ttalian Wrap 6.25 Cheese Steak Panini 7.50
Sauteed SpmaCh 3.50 ﬂ Ham, salami, provolone, topped w/shredded lettuce, tomatoes, italian dressing Roasted nenners. aninns nravnlone cheese




